Master sheet

Homologation: World record

2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

! Cespivova, Anna CzE  OpeF
WO 150 TSB 350
WLB 1x not credit 160 TBB 200
LF 110 R 200
LB 110 TSF 350
WLF 160 TO 200
B 60 R 200
WBB 150 TWO 1x not credit 300
R 150 B 100
BB 2x not credit 90 TWBB 4x not credit
R 2x not credit 90 TF 100
F 60 TWB Fall
WB 80
W5F 5x not credit
W5B 310
F
BFL Fall

out of time
First pass : 1680 Second pass : 2000

Total :

3680




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Benjamin, Eleanor GBR ~ OpeF
WLO 5x not credit T5B 350
WLB 160 TBB 200
LF 110 R 200
LB 110 TF 100
WLF 160 TWB 150
B 60 TWF 150
WBB 150 TS 3x not credit
R 150 R 130
BB 90 TO 200
R 90 TWO 1x not credit 300
F 60 B 100
WB 80 TWBB 330
W5F 310 TF out of time
WO out of time B
S
First pass : 1530 Second pass : 2210

Total : 3740




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Bagnoli, Alice

ITA

Ope F

T7F
T5B

TWBB 1x not credit
R 3x not credit

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLB 1x not credit

TF out of time

First pass :

450

350

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

2900

POS

WS5F

wo

BFL

BFLF
BFLB

BFLBB

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

310

60

310

150

500

500

550

750

3130

6030




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

Danisheuskaya, Aliaksandra

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

BLR Ope F

T7F
T5B

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLO Fall

First pass :

450

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

2250

POS

WS5F

W5B

WBB

WF

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

BFLB

BFLBB

Second pass :

Total

4x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

60

310

310

150

150

80

500

500

750

550

3360

5610




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Churakova, Tatiana RUS — OpeF

POS T7F 450
WS5F 310 TSB 350
B 60 TBB 200
R 1x not credit 310 R 200
W5B 310 T5F 350
F 60 TO 200
SLB 1x not credit 350 R 200
F TWO 300
BFL 500 TWLO 480
R 500 TWLB 320
BFLB 750 TWLBB 2x not credit 480
BFLF 550 TF 100
B out of time TS 3x not credit

R 4x not credit

B out of time

TF
First pass : 3700 Second pass : 3630

Total : /330




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Straltsova, Hanna BLR ~ OpeF
W5B 310 TSB 350
SLBB 450 TWBB 330
F 60 TWF 150
SLB 350 TBB 200
F R 200
BFL Fall T5F 350
TO 200
R 200
TWO 300
TWLO 1x not credit 480
TWLB 1x not credit 320
TWLBB 2x not credit 480
TWF 1x not credit
out of time
First pass : 1170 Second pass : 3560

Total

4730




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Phily, Laura "FRA - OpeF

TSB 350 POS
TWBB 330 WBB 150
TWF 150 WF 80
B 100 BFL 500
TBB 200 R 500
R 200 BFLB 750
T5F 350 BFLF 1x not credit 550
TO 200 FFL 800
R 200 B 60
TWO 300 BB 90
TWLO 3x not credit R 90
TWLB 1x not credit 320 SLBB 450
TWLBB 480 F 60
TF 100 SLB 2x not credit 350
TS 130 F

out of time out of time
First pass : 3410 Second pass : 4430

Total :

/840




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Bonnemann, Giannina

GER Ope F

T7F

T5B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

TF

TB

TWLBB

TWF

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

100

100

480

4390

POS

WS5F

SLB

FFL

BFL

BFLF

BFLB

BB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

4x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

310

60

350

60

800

500

500

550

750

750

4630

9020




